DECREASE CONTROL	. Ju	1 cc 4, ASM 180	10717,6	Was I LAKE IDAC	[129]
IN SEASE OWNER		ASSIG	NMENT	<u> </u>	1.1.
Surveyor	Burk	DOI:	V111.0	Date / Time :	V[6]18
Sid styta.				egistered in Merimen:	-
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	5.4.5	0		
-	Ev.	U 565		Simoob	BV
Insured Vehicle No	7	To Late	Claim No. :	- 0 ,,, 0 ,	
Name of Insured	: GAV	Warry In	Policy No. :		
Insured Tel No.	8	HP: A 4	Make / Model :	120 10	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: [1-0-(8	Place of Accident	Mule	
Is driver the owner	7 ( YES / NO )	Nature of Accident	and the second		
		Nature of Accident	Color Sensity Contrational Manager	Charles on the sensitive maner where an expension and	
If NO, Driver Nar	The state of the s	214 - 100 (100)		YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO:)	Insured Liability :	% Final? Ye	1770
SHA 348	8 12				
prope.	and the same		Date to Co.	Thinh in	Th.
INSRS: (N)	TOYING INSRS		INSRS: WSP:	INSRS WSP	50
H Tel:	H Tel:	A-A	Tel:	A Tel:	
Liability:	Liabili	D/8	Liability:	Liabili	
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RMK!	*
Date/Time					
01/2	OHALVEST IN	Musicanulalinio	THE REAL PROPERTY.	TAGE	DATE / PIC
/110	11112 1000 201	(a. 19818/15 He)		on-Reporting ltr (1st) on-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
Maria	Em 3+8-x		N	on-Reporting ltr (Final):	
12/6	putto to food	out first lette		otification ltr (if non-pickup):	10 //00
1.4.4	D. 1 1 10 0	a death mile		all Of: 23/bi	no ch
21/6/th	OSD Alled in.	mention thre	and the same of th	ocumentation Check List: Ha	
7.17/1	duz Kiss. Laili	do the AIA AS	1	otification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	agree to suff		The state of the s	fter call fir to OI:	
	-		Α	uthorisation To Act	
				elease Voucher:	
				inal Repair Bill	
	ļ			ar Rental Invoice:	
	DEACHIES	777		TA / GIA :	
	RECEIVED	1 3 JUL 2018		Medical Bill	
				IR:	
			N	fandate/Reject Instruction:	
				OD	/
	1		P	ayment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	V	ost-Repair Photos:	
	1,1,	NV		thers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	le u 🗀
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11 71/8	days) Reduction: Confirm with [181\\0000-	%	mail Call	Call
Final Liability:	The second secon	( Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; 3		mail Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS 321.00	( Assessed) Dorlar Strategy		(40) Ot 15 20, 753. Life .	all cl
Loss of Rental (LOR):		-5 days) X115		STEWS	(6/7/8
Loss of Use (LOU):	x 62 2) 00.251 22	3-5 days)		2013/13/14	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	The state of the s		13/7/0	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI   Tick only or	ie]		
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	55 7.49. 55 -			Claim status Normal Dainet	Drivata Sartla
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		) Claim status: Normal/Reject/ ) Report Format:	FIVALE SCUIE
Legal Cost	55 -	(e.g. 10m machena		Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 740.99	Global Sum SS: 740-00			
FANAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	E	mail Call	
Payer 1:	SS 740.00	Name 1: OMFORAdelare	Engineering ?	te (td-	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2	0		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

Inventor Kalin REF:	1077 Nwas
	ASSIGNMENT
	CIM 7400 C 2/4 200
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / (Dxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyun Sar Z40 c.c /615 Colour Bhe A/C: Insur@/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	0 0 7 00 (
No.	Sp.Reading 479392 T/Radio: Inst Ged / Std / NI / NA
insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO. KM HLB &14M F40 69107
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino of / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cilent's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDG/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 201/60116
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO DE West fele-
Bal. or Market Value:	Eront 2 Rear 2
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 2 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: A days Res.: Yes or No.	D.O.A. 10/6/18 D.O.L. 12/6/18
Lum Sure: 1-6-7 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction / \$300/ 26	
1	
	(Rd=#218108
8 - 1	88.1.)
Cota/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
OuterTime, File Return in?	Transportation
3) Ac	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_si
-	Interview (\$ - ) Photos
Report Format :	Tsich havs (5 ) olbes

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

AXIA

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3488U

DATE 11/6/2018 15:46

MAKE

1:5 MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 DOA: 10.06.18

	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	Amount
	Rear Bumper × /401-			\$	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket XXX			S	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips × **			\$	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 🗴 🖍			\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$	225.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			S	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,525.88
			-		
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶 🔏			\$	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$	50.00
				s	185.70
	Labour Charge				100
	Panel Beating			\$	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	250.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	770.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,481.58
<sup>ramy</sup> Ng	Kalun ICKK M 12/6/18 11 mbs. 2 Rgs 45 Atter Review plan		LKK Auto Consultants her the Repairer of the follow. To reservey below shirt strey to display damaged partial during partial during processore school of the display damaged partial during processor and the liquid partial processor and the displayed partial partial processor and the displayed partial partial processor and the displayed partial p	rg:	g lurvey n nuclice" basis

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3488U

DATE 11/6/2018 15:46

MAKE

:

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DOA: 10.06-18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	I A	Amount	
	Rear Bumper × /%·i_			S	603.60	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	504.35	١
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) ?		\$ 180.00	S	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ,7			S	49.00	1
	Rear Bumper Clips ×			S	22.00	ı
	Rear Bumper Sponge 🔀			S	143.40	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🔀			S	225.00	- 1
						1
	SUB TOTAL			\$	1,907.35	ı
	LESS 20%			\$	381.47	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,525.88	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🔀			s	135.70	1
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			5	50.00	- 1
	2 7 5 C 2 11 12 7 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				105.50	-
				\$	185.70	1
	Labour Charge				100	
	Panel Beating			\$	350.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00	1
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	1
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		a multiplits hence	no <b>S</b> y	2,481.58	
		LYKK	Auto Consultants hence Repairer of the following:	109	1	1
	1 1 11/4	*T0	Berlings	1 100		V
	Kalinh / C//	1 .7	display dismaged partis) dis- drats prices are subject to contin- tant parts surviving on a recom- ment prooffice only in about	Pres	dice" basis	۱
	1	1:	mind party surney is so a visit	u d	57752A	١
	VI 11/18 1100 hr.	1 .	N. P. Commission of the Commis	123041.51	ice Combani Med allo	Λ
	// /2/6/13	1 .	Supplementary (turn) a read to the s subject to line: approval from	a course	100	
	Kalun 1 CKKy  12/6/18 11-04.  2 Pgs	1	Acknowledged by Reputer			
FRILL MO	2 10/1	1	ecknowledged by			1
F21.1	We 11	1	Signature: Date:	-		
	After Proir pla	L				
	Asher legat por			1		
	Ž.:					
	200 700 7 4 7 7 8 8	-		1	146	+
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey					

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Monthle - 65 8563 6260 Pactonile + 85 8360 8753

Date/Time: 12.06.2018 09:35

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 'eam:

JC NO205174078

STOMER VARS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

(O)

7010045

STOMER NO. 701000 DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755 \_ (R)

(F2)

COUNT CARD NO.

/MS

REGN NO.: SHA3488G MILEAGE FUEL. HYUNDAI E.....F MODEL 1-40 11.06.2018 13:15 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 21.05.2015 CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069107 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 10.06.2018

VATURE: 3P 10.06.2018

returned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

AXA - toxi ilea damage

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		_	
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
t: o.: le No.: SHA3488G		Vehicle No.: SHA3488G	
a of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard



# COMFORTDELGRO RING

Our Ref : T 0618/ SHA3488G /WT(st)				EN	GINEERING
Your Ref :	<b>-</b> 200				
Date : 19-Jun-18	CDG	E Taxi Claims Dept			Gro Engineering Pte Ltd ii Road Singapore 579701
A RECOVER OF THE PERSON OF THE		yang Drive 4th Fir			Mainline +65 6353 6280
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	Singa	pore 508969			Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
8 Shenton Way					www.cdge.com.ag
#24-01, AXA Tower					pany Registration No. 1551000400
Singapore 068811					Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITE	OUT PREJUDICE			Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHA3488	G YOUR INSURE	ED EW	36S	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
AND OTHER		ON 10.06.18			Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
We are the authorised repair workshop for of motor vehicle No: SHA3488G which was insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the	as involved i taxi driver co	n the captioned according to the caption of the cap	ident w Jested a	ith your and	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286 Ubi
authorized us to assist them in presenting the for all applicable matters arising from the da			ponsible	e	320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the accident was caused by the negligent ac we are submitting these claim for your cons	t of your insu	red driving EW 36S	ants		Senoko 24 Senoko Leop Singapare 758156
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM  1 Cost of Repair			\$	321.00	Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791
2 3 days Loss of Rental @	\$ 115.0	0 per day	\$	345.00	Yishun 11 Yishun Industrial Park A
[ [ ]	d by M/s LK	()	\$		Singapore 768732
4 GIA / LTA Search Fee			\$	7.49	
5 GIA / Police Report Fees			\$	- 4	
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees			\$	-	
HIBERIC CL. IN		Sub Tota	1: \$	673.49	
HIRER'S CLAIM	e 00.0	0		240.00	
7 3 days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.0	0 per days	S	240.00	

Total Claims: \$

4

pcs

913.49

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs

**EW 36S** 

LTA search slip/s of : GIA / Police report/s of : c)

SHA3488G

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

( X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s ( ) Traffic Compound ( ) PIR

( ) Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

as soon as possible.

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

27 June 2018

Tan Gwek Im 2 Lentor Green Singapore 789251

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010717/K1wa3

YOUR REF

: EW 36S

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING EW 36S & SHA 3488G ALONG AMK ON 10/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 3488Gagainst your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHA3488G , EW 36 S

ON 10-Jun-18 15:35

ALONG

ANG MIO KIO AVE 3 X JUNCTION OF A M K AVE 6

I / We

NG KIN SOON

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1194423Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHA3488G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

11-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

NG KIN SOON

Hirer NRIC

S1194423Z

Signature: ans.

Address

147 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #13-1...

470147

Contact No.

92722888



8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

Customer Centre #B1-01

CLAIM REF

S8M00KEV

INSURED

TAN GWEK IM

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 11 June 2018 ,we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Transportation Pte Ltd and the Hirer, NG KIN SOON of vehicle no. SHA 3488G

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Seven Hundred Forty only (\$\$ 740.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no EW 36S arising out of an accident with SHA 3488G on 10/06/2018
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. EW 36S arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. EW 36S

Dated this// #	day of July	_2018
Signed by(AU	THORISED SIGNATORY)	
Company Stamp	\$5 LOTANS DRIVE SINGLEGRE SOLDER	COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE IT
Witness :	\\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\-\	
Name :	Charlestenada	
I/C No :	COMECRICE AND ENDALERING PTELTO	
Address :	SNGAPORE SIRSE	THE DESIGNATION OF LAND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE P
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Co	mpany Reg. No. 199903512M)	All personal injuries and correspondenced thereform are included

from the ambit and application or this document"



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

Description: 3P 10.06.2018

8010010

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Boxdall Road Singapore \$79701 Maintina - 65 8083 6080 Facuritie - 65 8290 9755

Westkahoon

58 Loyerg Drive Singapore 508969 983 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Read Singapore 609569 24 Servico Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sunger Radut Way Singapore 729701 501 Vehon Indialns Park A Singapore 7687 320 Utr Flood 3 Smospow 458849

COMPANY KKG, NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

VEHCLE NO SHA3488G

INV. NO/DATK 91378585 18.06.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305174078

MODEL. I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 21.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 11.06.2018 13:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069107

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

S/No Part No. PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

100.00

0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

200.00

200.00

SUB-TOTAL

300.00

Items total

300.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

21.00

Invoice amount

321.00

INTEREST OF ITS PER MONTH WILLER CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY BACK INTRESPECT OF ANY AMOUNT QUE AND OWING TO THE

I PLEASE EXAMINE THIS BYOUGH MANUSCRIPT, UPON PURCEIFT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY ENRORS ON DISCOURSES WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAD FROM THE CURTOMER. THE COMPANY WILL TREAT THE INVOICE #

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

INVOICE No. ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No **AMOUNT** 8010010 91378585 321.00

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Flood Singapore \$79701 Maintine + 65 5383 \$280 | Facilitatis + 65 6260 9755

58 Loyeng Drive Gingapore 508989 383 Sn Ming Crive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609388 501 Varian Industrial Park A Singapore 708791 320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408645

> COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

#24-01 8 SHENNON WAY AXA INWER

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHA348EG

INV. NO/DATE 91378585 18.06.2018

MAKE HYLINDAL JOB NO. 305174078

MODEL. 1 - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 21.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 11.06.2018 13:15

WICK) SISSARD KMHT.B41UMFU069107

KATHERINETAN 18.06.2018 15:06:23 Issued by

CLSO/ Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

IJ COSTOMERS SHALL INSPECT THRIT VEHICLES IMMEDIATELY LIFON DELINETY AND SUGLE WITHOUT DAYS FROM BUCK DICLINETY OF

INTEREST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY HABIS IN RESPECT OF ANY MARCHET FAIR AND DWING THEM COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PAID ON THE DUE DATE OF PAYMENT BE AFTER 36 DAYS PROMITED INCOMES FOR THE

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT OF THE COMPANY DOED NOT HEAD FROM THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL TRUST THE SIVERED

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No
8010010	91.378585	321.00	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060322

Date: 18 June 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

10/06/2018 @ 15:35 hrs

ALONG

ANG MIO KIO AVE 3 X JUNCTION OF A M K AVE 6

INVOLVING

EW 36 S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3488G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG KIN SOON IC NO S1194423Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

NAME OF DRIVER		*								
DATE										
ATED (TIME	01	1838	182		101		1	1230		
HOURS OPERATED (TIME	FROM		100		77/	7%		(		
MILEAGE	(KM)	32%	325		255		Loyana	D		
MII CACE DEADING	MILEAGE NEADING	1716864	99064		17864	•	342	NG KIN SON		
SHA 34886	Name of Dalves	N6 1c 5	NG K S		VG K S	N/s C C	Acustent 2	Repair		
DATE	200	31 -90-ta	8 - 29 - 80	di -00- 60	10-66- 19	11-66,- '8	11/9/18	13/6/118		

6/11/2018

Insurance Particulars Formiry Ry Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

EW365

10 Jun 2018 / 15:35:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

SHA 34PFG

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	EW 36S (Ir	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD HYUNDAI 140		
	SHA 3488G	(TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	10/06/2018					
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes	1	] No			
Repair Estimate	55 %	: \$	2,655.29			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	321.00			
Loss of Token Sum		: \$	125.00	2.5days at	\$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	287.50	2.5 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	7.49			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	740.00			
below)	kshop GIA Registered		X ] YES [	5	Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(%)		
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable: 27	Yes/ No BOLA	A Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):	(%)	
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	Ilisions and for ca	ses where BOLA	does not apply.	
Remarks						
*						
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n				
	GRO ENGINEERING		: \$		740.0	
Si Internation			[93]			
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN		17/07/2018			
LKK Auto Co	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)